
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-29 - CHRISTINA RAVEN -
12:26:19.521 1 1:43.718 82.262 45 92 19

12:28:02.572 2 1:43.051 82.794 41 88 19

12:29:43.505 3 1:40.933 84.531 74 109 19

12:31:28.219 4 1:44.714 81.479 29 82 19

12:33:09.759 5 1:41.540 84.026 74 111 19

L2-34 - KAE CHANG -
12:26:00.146 1 1:53.760 75.000 47 85 19

12:27:41.665 2 1:41.519 84.043 51 81 19

12:29:25.881 3 1:44.216 81.868 53 83 19

12:31:12.244 4 1:46.363 80.216 51 80 19

12:32:55.461 5 1:43.217 82.661 47 81 19

L2-37 - RAYMOND VANCE -
12:26:23.220 1 1:47.183 79.602 76 109 19

12:28:11.305 2 1:48.085 78.938 57 96 19

12:29:55.300 3 1:43.995 82.042 63 101 19

12:31:39.105 4 1:43.805 82.193 71 106 19

12:33:26.723 5 1:47.618 79.280 71 104 19

12:35:11.131 6 1:44.408 81.718 76 107 19

12:36:52.736 7 1:41.605 83.972 71 106 19

12:38:41.363 8 1:48.627 78.544 59 109 19

L3-45 - DEREK DOWNEY -
12:26:02.660 1 1:45.266 81.052 97 118 19

12:27:47.995 2 1:45.335 80.999 97 117 19

12:29:31.314 3 1:43.319 82.579 82 113 19

12:31:17.242 4 1:45.928 80.545 99 115 19

12:33:00.273 5 1:43.031 82.810 103 117 19

12:34:44.584 6 1:44.311 81.794 98 115 19

12:36:28.532 7 1:43.948 82.080 88 116 19

12:38:10.786 8 1:42.254 83.439 79 115 19

L1-31 - CHONG LIU -
12:28:37.428 1 1:45.453 80.908 47 117 19

12:30:22.997 2 1:45.569 80.819 45 118 19

12:32:07.783 3 1:44.786 81.423 46 121 19

12:33:53.208 4 1:45.425 80.930 48 119 19

12:35:37.470 5 1:44.262 81.832 46 116 19

12:37:19.960 6 1:42.490 83.247 47 114 19

L2-24 - ARASH BABAEE -
12:27:09.875 1 1:42.776 83.015 51 90 19

12:28:57.755 2 1:47.880 79.088 52 90 19

12:30:41.212 3 1:43.457 82.469 51 87 19

12:32:28.454 4 1:47.242 79.558 56 89 19

L2-17 - MARK JACOBS -
12:25:47.440 1 1:51.421 76.574 14 66 19

12:27:37.365 2 1:49.925 77.617 14 74 19

12:29:22.944 3 1:45.579 80.812 14 77 19

12:31:10.068 4 1:47.124 79.646 29 86 19

12:32:53.653 5 1:43.585 82.367 15 75 19

12:34:38.653 6 1:45.000 81.257 9 76 19

12:36:27.698 7 1:49.045 78.243 33 85 19

12:38:10.801 8 1:43.103 82.752 28 87 19

L2-14 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
12:26:23.074 1 1:53.690 75.046 28 86 19

12:28:09.009 2 1:45.935 80.540 26 86 19

12:29:54.165 3 1:45.156 81.137 38 86 19

12:31:37.626 4 1:43.461 82.466 39 89 19

12:33:26.389 5 1:48.763 78.446 19 82 19

12:35:11.280 6 1:44.891 81.342 19 83 19

12:36:54.833 7 1:43.553 82.393 11 79 19

12:38:42.384 8 1:47.551 79.330 25 86 19

L2-10 - JUN VALENTON -
12:26:10.066 1 1:48.627 78.544 46 85 19

12:27:57.223 2 1:47.157 79.621 36 81 19



12:29:42.860 3 1:45.637 80.767 44 91 19

12:31:27.680 4 1:44.820 81.397 36 78 19

L1-27 - KAI XING -
12:28:40.657 1 1:46.221 80.323 53 113 19

12:30:30.311 2 1:49.654 77.808 64 109 19

12:32:19.368 3 1:49.057 78.234 55 112 19

12:34:04.726 4 1:45.358 80.981 60 110 19

12:35:49.975 5 1:45.249 81.065 54 114 19

12:37:40.495 6 1:50.520 77.199 54 114 19

L2-11 - JON KIYOHARA -
12:26:05.897 1 1:54.123 74.761 34 62 19

12:27:53.805 2 1:47.908 79.067 32 61 19

12:29:41.317 3 1:47.512 79.359 4 56 19

12:31:29.864 4 1:48.547 78.602 36 61 19

12:33:21.050 5 1:51.186 76.736 32 61 19

12:35:06.778 6 1:45.728 80.698 31 61 19

12:36:54.506 7 1:47.728 79.199 9 53 19

12:38:42.632 8 1:48.126 78.908 15 60 19

L2-02 - JAY LIM -
12:26:08.031 1 1:48.632 78.540 61 108 19

12:27:55.442 2 1:47.411 79.433 68 111 19

12:29:43.033 3 1:47.591 79.300 66 111 19

12:31:33.730 4 1:50.697 77.075 66 114 19

12:33:27.135 5 1:53.405 75.235 64 110 19

L2-45 - ZANG -
12:28:29.445 1 1:47.753 79.181 85 111 19

12:30:20.917 2 1:51.472 76.539 81 107 19

L2-08 - DANIEL AYALA -
12:30:20.866 1 1:53.495 75.175 92 113 19

12:32:09.503 2 1:48.637 78.537 92 110 19

12:33:57.296 3 1:47.793 79.152 104 113 19

12:35:48.157 4 1:50.861 76.961 101 110 19

12:37:37.777 5 1:49.620 77.833 103 111 19

L2-22 - JAY PUSSMAN -
12:26:34.389 1 1:49.820 77.691 70 109 19

12:28:28.304 2 1:53.915 74.898 78 115 19

12:30:22.196 3 1:53.892 74.913 68 111 19

12:32:11.306 4 1:49.110 78.196 73 111 19

12:34:02.751 5 1:51.445 76.558 72 111 19

12:35:51.081 6 1:48.330 78.759 71 112 19

L2-05 - DARRIN HOVSEPIAN -
12:25:47.034 1 1:51.522 76.505 78 112 19

12:27:35.788 2 1:48.754 78.452 58 106 19

12:29:24.125 3 1:48.337 78.754 70 109 19

12:31:16.741 4 1:52.616 75.762 51 108 19

12:33:08.943 5 1:52.202 76.041 81 111 19

12:34:59.768 6 1:50.825 76.986 71 110 19

12:36:52.045 7 1:52.277 75.991 74 113 19

12:38:41.365 8 1:49.320 78.046 52 104 19

L2-06 - JESSE HAGOORT -
12:25:47.973 1 1:50.419 77.269 14 60 19

12:27:40.298 2 1:52.325 75.958 21 65 19

12:29:31.186 3 1:50.888 76.943 9 66 19

12:31:22.599 4 1:51.413 76.580 17 62 19

12:33:12.281 5 1:49.682 77.789 29 66 19

12:35:00.622 6 1:48.341 78.751 13 67 19

12:36:54.536 7 1:53.914 74.899 13 65 19

12:38:46.553 8 1:52.017 76.167 19 69 19

L2-30 - YIFEI CHEN -
12:26:00.073 1 1:54.132 74.756 48 98 19

12:27:51.145 2 1:51.072 76.815 56 98 19

12:29:41.323 3 1:50.178 77.438 50 89 19

12:31:33.650 4 1:52.327 75.957 53 99 19

12:33:27.204 5 1:53.554 75.136 47 91 19

12:35:17.987 6 1:50.783 77.015 59 97 19

12:37:07.665 7 1:49.678 77.791 55 95 19

12:38:57.123 8 1:49.458 77.948 56 99 19

L1-01 - DYLAN BRUNT -



12:26:17.605 1 1:53.767 74.995 59 110 19

12:28:18.627 2 2:01.022 70.500 60 106 19

12:30:11.452 3 1:52.825 75.622 73 112 19

12:32:04.155 4 1:52.703 75.703 73 112 19

12:33:53.807 5 1:49.652 77.810 72 113 19

L2-26 - DAVID NEPOMUCENO -
12:26:19.963 1 1:51.237 76.701 65 101 19

12:28:14.589 2 1:54.626 74.433 62 104 19

12:30:04.500 3 1:49.911 77.626 66 104 19

12:31:56.993 4 1:52.493 75.845 75 104 19

12:33:51.163 5 1:54.170 74.731 71 104 19

L2-07 - JOSHUA LIM -
12:27:30.316 1 1:53.307 75.300 79 112 19

12:29:22.293 2 1:51.977 76.194 83 112 19

12:31:16.767 3 1:54.474 74.532 71 112 19

12:33:07.008 4 1:50.241 77.394 82 112 19

12:34:58.325 5 1:51.317 76.646 81 112 19

12:36:49.960 6 1:51.635 76.428 81 112 19

12:38:41.122 7 1:51.162 76.753 72 111 19

L3-39 - EUGENE LEE -
12:27:06.788 1 1:54.577 74.465 15 65 19

12:29:02.745 2 1:55.957 73.579 12 60 19

12:30:54.856 3 1:52.111 76.103 38 93 19

12:32:46.272 4 1:51.416 76.578 39 86 19

12:34:37.902 5 1:51.630 76.431 10 57 19

12:36:30.864 6 1:52.962 75.530 74 101 19

12:38:22.128 7 1:51.264 76.682 20 65 19

L2-16 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
12:26:30.482 1 1:54.251 74.678 25 86 19

12:28:28.245 2 1:57.763 72.451 47 93 19

12:30:29.429 3 2:01.184 70.405 39 91 19

12:32:23.337 4 1:53.908 74.903 37 89 19

12:34:21.153 5 1:57.816 72.418 26 87 19

12:36:14.550 6 1:53.397 75.240 26 86 19

12:38:09.736 7 1:55.186 74.072 27 89 19

L2-19 - SEAN MCKEE -
12:26:23.932 1 1:58.516 71.990 40 63 19

12:28:19.571 2 1:55.639 73.781 34 66 19

12:30:13.822 3 1:54.251 74.678 14 62 19

12:32:09.573 4 1:55.751 73.710 19 64 19

12:34:03.856 5 1:54.283 74.657 28 67 19

L2-20 - STEVEN FEEKO -
12:26:14.760 1 2:04.137 68.731 10 65 19

12:28:20.126 2 2:05.366 68.057 14 57 19

12:30:23.034 3 2:02.908 69.418 9 63 19

12:32:22.266 4 1:59.232 71.558 11 65 19

12:34:23.767 5 2:01.501 70.222 10 73 19

12:37:07.034 6 2:43.267 52.258 12 67 19

12:39:03.799 7 1:56.765 73.070 9 68 19

L2-03 - ALEXANDRA CULTRA -
12:26:23.780 1 2:01.901 69.991 15 57 19

12:28:27.608 2 2:03.828 68.902 9 50 19

12:30:30.326 3 2:02.718 69.525 8 58 19

12:32:33.223 4 2:02.897 69.424 13 54 19

12:34:36.793 5 2:03.570 69.046 20 63 19

L2-32 - ABEL HAILE -
12:27:03.029 1 2:07.328 67.008 53 96 19

12:29:08.133 2 2:05.104 68.199 44 93 19

12:31:16.247 3 2:08.114 66.597 48 93 19

12:33:27.609 4 2:11.362 64.950 89 102 19

12:35:36.370 5 2:08.761 66.262 62 99 19

12:37:46.447 6 2:10.077 65.592 56 100 19

Fastrack Riders
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